
Victory Charter 

2018 Outdoor Track & Field Calendar 
 

Viper 

Date Meet Name Location Depart Field  Track Return 

Fri, Mar 9 Middleton @ Skyview Skyview HS, Nampa 
 

3:30 PM 4:00 PM 
 

Fri, Mar 16 Borah at Nampa Nampa HS, Nampa 
 

4:30 PM 4:30 PM 
 

Thu, Mar 22 Centennial at Columbia Columbia HS, Nampa 
 

4:30 PM 4:45 PM 
 

Fri, Apr 6 Nampa City Championships Skyview HS, Nampa 
 

3:30 PM 4:00 PM 
 

Sat, Apr 7 Boise Relays Dona Larsen Park, Boise 
    

Thu, Apr 12 Bishop Kelly, Emmett, Mt. Home @ Skyview Skyview HS, Nampa 
 

3:30 PM 4:00 PM 
 

Thu, Apr 19 Boise, Meridian, Mt.View @Columbia Columbia HS, Nampa 
 

4:30 PM 4:45 PM 
 

Fri, Apr 20 YMCA Invite Mountain View HS, Meridian 
 

5:00 PM 7:00 PM 
 

Fri, Apr 27 Skyview Invite Skyview HS, Nampa 
 

3:30 PM 4:00 PM 
 

Fri, May 4 1A WIC Championships Columbia HS, Nampa 
 

3:30 PM 4:30 PM 
 

Fri, May 11 1A District 3 Championships NP track, New Plymouth 
 
12:00 PM 2:00 PM 

 
Saturday May 12th 1A District 3 Championships   NP track, New Plymouth   TBD 

Fri,Sat May 18th/19th State Meet     Middleton HS, Middleton   TBD 


